T E C H N I C A L  D A T A S H E E T
220926
APPROVED
VEETIPART
APPROVED
[PRIME]
GEN 3 LED HIGHBAY
	\ Efficacy up to 180lm/W
	\ Low glare UGR<25
	\ Durable design
	\ Unique design to
reduce dust build up
Key Features
A
C
C
ES
SO
R
IE
S
Microwave Motion Sensor Remote Control
for Microwave Motion Sensor
Ceiling Mount Bracket
Description
The [PRIME] GEN 3 LED Highbay is a blend of high efficacy and robust construction, ideal for
premium and industrial applications. With its custom lensing for glare reduction and improved
light throw, its dust-resistant unique heat sink, and a 10-year warranty, the [PRIME] is a true
best-in-class luminaire.
5/26-34 Dunning Ave, Rosebery NSW 2018
1300 313 780  |  info@tekniklighting.com.au
tekniklighting.com.au
220926
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A S H E E T
Product Data
Part Number Power Lumen Output CCT
HP-85D90-G3, HP-85D120-G3 85W 15,000lm 5000K
HP-115D90-G3, HP-115D120-G3 115W 21,000lm 5000K
HP-180D90-G3, HP-180D120-G3 180W 32,400lm 5000K
HP-85D90-SG3, HP-85D120-SG3 85W 15,000lm 5000K
HP-115D90-SG3, HP-115D120-SG3 115W 21,000lm 5000K
HP-180D90-SG3, HP-180D120-SG3 180W 32,400lm 5000K
Technical Specifications
Rated Life ≥131,000 hours
Body Powder Coated Aluminium Alloy
Installation Suspension Mount / Ceiling Mount
Beam Angle 90° / 120°
Power Factor >0.95
CRI >Ra70
Operating Temperature -30°C to +50°C
Input Voltage 100 - 240 VAC ~ 50/60Hz
IP Rating IP65
Connection Flex & Plug
Weight 3.3kg
Photometry
90° 120°
Dimensional Drawing
Ø365mm
Without Sensor
72
m
m
18
6m
m